
Day Camp Cub Scout Pack Roster 2017 

Pack # ________   District ___________________   □Lockport          □Camp Sam Wood            □Godfrey’s Pond 
 

 ADULT ROSTER                                                *Only adults who attend Day Camp all 5 days will receive a free t‐shirt* 

Name 
Days in 
Camp 

Phone 
Youth 

protection 
date 

Taking 
Meds? 
Yes/No 

 
*T‐shirt 
Size* 

1  M  T  W  TH  F         

2  M  T  W  TH  F         

3  M  T  W  TH  F         

4  M  T  W  TH  F         

5  M  T  W  TH  F         

6  M  T  W  TH  F         

 

Please provide one adult affiliated with your Pack who is not attending to serve as an emergency contact 
Name  Day Time Phone  Cell Phone 

 
 

YOUTH ROSTER 

Name  Phone 
Rank at 
Camp 

Taking Meds? 
Yes/No 

T‐shirt 
Size 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

This Page:   □Cubs (Tiger/Wolf/Bear)    □Webelos     (Please list Cubs and Webelos on separate pages)        

Page _____ of ______ 


